
SAT, 8/14		  @ LAS VEGAS	 FOX	 6:00 PM 

SAT, 8/21		  v. DENVER	 FOX	 7:00 PM 

SAT, 8/28		  v. LOS ANGELES	 FOX	 7:00 PMPR
E-
SE

AS
ON

1
2
3
4
5
6

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

7W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

W/LW/L

SUN, 9/12		 @ INDIANAPOLIS	 FOX� 10:00 AM

SUN, 9/19		 TENNESEE		  CBS� 1:25 PM

SUN, 9/26		 @ MINNESOTA	 FOX	� 1:25 PM 

SUN, 10/3		 @ SAN FRANCISCO	 FOX� 1:05 PM 

THU, 10/7		  LOS ANGELES  FOX/AMAZ	 5:20PM 

SUN, 10/17	 @ PITTSBURGH	 NBC� 5:20 PM

MON, 10/25	 NEW ORLEANS	 ESPN� 5:15 PM

SUN, 10/31	 JACKSONVILLE	 CBS� 1:05 PM

BYE WEEK	

SUN, 11/14		 @ GREEN BAY	 CBS� 1:25 PM 

SUN, 11/21		 ARIZONA		  FOX� 1:25 PM

MON, 11/29	 @ WASHINGTON	 ESPN� 5:15 PM 

SUN, 12/5		 SAN FRANCISCO	 NBC� 5:20 PM

SUN, 12/12	 @ HOUSTON		 FOX� 10:00 AM

SUN, 12/19	 @ LOS ANGELES	 FOX� 1:25 PM 

SUN, 12/26	 CHICAGO		  FOX� 1:05 PM 

SUN, 1/2		  DETROIT		  FOX� 1:25 PM

SUN, 1/9		  @ ARIZONA		  FOX� 1:25 PM

SEAHAWKS 
SCHEDULE20

21

All times Pacific

You can also find UW & WSU 
schedules on my website at 

RachelFindlay.com/Football along 
with recipe ideas and other tips. 

Reach out any time with real 
estate questions, too.

WINDERMERE MERCER ISLAND
 (206) 229-7303

RachelFindlay@Windermere.com
www.RachelFindlay.com


