

NOS		SAT, 8/14	@ LAS VEGAS	FOX	6:00 PM
PRE-SEASON		SAT, 8/21	v. DENVER	FOX	7:00 PM
PRE		SAT, 8/28	v. LOS ANGELES	FOX	7:00 PM
W/L	1	SUN, 9/12	@ INDIANAPOLIS	FOX	10:00 AM
W/L	2	SUN, 9/19	TENNESEE	CBS	1:25 PM
W/L	3	SUN, 9/26	@ MINNESOTA	FOX	1:25 PM
W/L	4	SUN, 10/3	@ SAN FRANCISCO	FOX	1:05 PM
W/L	5	THU, 10/7	LOS ANGELES FOX	/AMAZ	5:20PM
W/L	6	SUN, 10/17	@ PITTSBURGH	NBC	5:20 PM
W/L	7	MON, 10/25	NEW ORLEANS	ESPN	5:15 PM
W/L	8	SUN, 10/31	JACKSONVILLE	CBS	1:05 PM
	9	BYE WEEK			
W/L	10	SUN, 11/14	@ GREEN BAY	CBS	1:25 PM
W/L	11	SUN, 11/21	ARIZONA	FOX	1:25 PM
W/L	12	MON, 11/29	@ WASHINGTON	ESPN	5:15 PM
W/L	13	SUN, 12/5	SAN FRANCISCO	NBC	5:20 PM
W/L	14	SUN, 12/12	@ HOUSTON	FOX	10:00 AM
W/L	15	SUN, 12/19	@ LOS ANGELES	FOX	1:25 PM
W/L	16	SUN, 12/26	CHICAGO	FOX	1:05 PM
W/L	17	SUN, 1/2	DETROIT	FOX	1:25 PM
W/L	18	SUN, 1/9	@ ARIZONA	FOX	1:25 PM





WINDERMERE MERCER ISLAND (206) 229-7303 RachelFindlay@Windermere.com www.RachelFindlay.com

You can also find UW & WSU schedules on my website at RachelFindlay.com/Football along with recipe ideas and other tips.
Reach out any time with real estate questions, too.



Official Real Estate Company of the Seattle Seahawks

